
Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°41 - 1/1

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Pupilles Filles

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 278 IDF 400JACQ Mélaine LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR

2 271 AURA 385BOURASSEAU Léa U.C. VOIRONNAISE

3 286 MPY 370ROUANET Anaïs ALBI VELO SPORT

4 283 CEN 355METIVIER Maëva UC AMBOISE NAZELLES NEGRON

5 291 NOR 340DOLLION Margo VS TRUN

6 290 AQU 325LAFFINEUR Louise CS CASTELJALOUSAIN

7 282 PRO 310PLAGNIOL Maeva GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

8 270 PDL 295JOLLY Emma CHAUCHE VTT

9 269 PDL 280GAUGAIN Centyne VELO ST GEORGES AVENTURE

10 281 PRO 265PATELLARO Lorena GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

11 295 REU 250* GRONDIN Léa VELO CLUB DE SAINT DENIS

12 287 GES 241FERNANDES Pauline VC ECKWERSHEIM

13 276 HDF 232* ONESIME Adèle SC VAL D`ARRE

14 294 POC 223TESSIER Anastasia V.NAINTRE

15 296 REU 214LENCLUME Emie ASSOCIATION CYCLES PASSION R

16 293 POC 205GERDIL Tessa TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEAUBERNA

17 301 CAZ 196BELLENGE Jeanne VC DRACENOIS

18 285 MPY 187PREVOST Laure US FRONTON

19 274 BRE 178DREANO Clara OC LOCMINE

20 284 CEN 169MHUN Nell US BONNY

21 273 BRE 160* BERNARD Zoe EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR

22 272 AURA 151SCHOCH Andrea U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY

23 288 GES 142* SPARFEL Anaëlle CYCLE GOLBEEN

24 279 BFC 133MONTAGNON Méline V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

25 277 IDF 124* HERNAULT Cyrielle PARISIS A.C. 95

26 289 AQU 115BOULANGER RYBAK Celia CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

27 300 LAR 106DAGUTS Garance VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE

28 275 HDF 97JOSSE Clara AC MONTDIDIER

29 280 BFC 88* RODRIGUES Maëva CREUSOT CYCLISME

30 292 NOR 79* SEVESTRE Emeline VC CATENAY

31 298 LIM 70* TIONI Capucine ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

32 299 LAR 67* CHASSERAY Lily Rose MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRA

33 297 LIM 64* RETAILLEAU Manon U.C.CONDAT

34 302 CAZ 61* SABATIER Lena VC DRACENOIS

35 303 VSN 58HAUTEFEUILLE Charline VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

36 304 VSN 55LAURENT Celiane BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°42 - 1/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Pupilles Garçons

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 251 NOR 400PICHOT Donovan UV RAI AUBE

2 223 HDF 385LABBE Pierrick AC MONTDIDIER

3 255 REU 370LAUGIER Nicolas CYCLO CLUB BENEDICTINS

4 217 AURA 355FRIOT Jules SPRINT 480

5 234 PRO 340SARGOUSSE Neo A.C. BERRE

6 218 AURA 325PERRIN Sacha V.C. RAMBERTOIS

7 245 GES 310PIERRON Julien V.C. AVIZE

8 241 MPY 295GOUZI Timéo COUSERANS CYCLISTE

9 252 POC 280* CHAVANEL Clement AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAU

10 240 MPY 265CAYRE Yoan VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

11 219 BRE 250HERNOT Lomick EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR

12 214 PDL 241SIRE Lucas AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

13 246 AQU 232GAUTRAIS Jules CS CASTELJALOUSAIN

14 213 PDL 223MAHE Arthur US PONTCHATELAINE

15 221 HDF 214COLLIER Eloi CL BARLIN

16 212 PDL 205COQUIN Mathis BRETTE SPORTIF

17 226 IDF 196BOUTELOUP Alexis CSM PUTEAUX

18 222 HDF 187COYOT Sacha CC NOGENT / OISE

19 230 BFC 178GUILLET Yanis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

20 235 CEN 169JALINIER Tobyan US ST PIERRE DES CORPS

21 254 REU 160AUGUSTE Vincent ASSOCIATION CYCLES PASSION R

22 249 NOR 151DELPRAT Léo UC DU MORTAINAIS

23 228 IDF 142DUSEAUX Mathis CSM CLAMART

24 233 PRO 133MARTINEZ Loris A.C. BOLLENE

25 236 CEN 124LIGONNIERE Leny INDRE VELO PASSION

26 250 NOR 115MARCHAND Noah US PETRUVIENNE

27 215 AURA 106BUTEZ Lucas CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAI

28 266 CAZ 97ROCCHI Timéo VC ROCHEVILLOIS

29 227 IDF 88DA COSTA Lucas ESC MEAUX

30 224 HDF 79TROUVAIN Alexandre COMPIEGNE SPORTS CYCLISTES

31 260 LAR 70* LAZAREVIEZ Tom VELO CLUB CEVENOL

32 237 CEN 67SIGALAS Brewen UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME

33 257 LIM 64FESTOC Noah U.C.DORACHONNE NORD 87

34 225 IDF 61BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART

35 243 GES 58BROSED OTAL Emile ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER

36 232 BFC 55MONTAGNON Titoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

37 238 MPY 52ALBESPY Lukas VELO CLUB RODEZ

38 216 AURA 49CHANUT Ylies U.C. MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

39 220 BRE 46SAMSON Baptiste UC CARHAIX

40 256 LIM 43BREANT Quentin ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

41 264 CAZ 40* MACIA Quentin LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME

42 231 BFC 37MARTIN Loïs JGS NIVERNAISE

43 239 MPY 34* BOUYSSOU Clément VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS

44 265 CAZ 31MILLIERE Ethan VS SEYNOIS

45 258 LIM 28LAMARGOT Killian U.C.CONDAT

46 247 AQU 25LAUR Diego CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°42 - 2/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Pupilles Garçons

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

47 253 POC 22GAUTHIER Gabin U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

48 242 GES 19BALEINE Kyrio P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

49 229 BFC 16CHAMPENOIS Tom VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

50 244 GES 13* GENTER Gabriel US THIERVILLE

51 259 LAR 12DESCHAMPS GRANIER Theo BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL

52 263 CAZ 11* ESPITALIER Clément VC DRACENOIS

53 261 LAR 10MARCOUX Alexis VELO CLUB CEVENOL

54 262 LAR 9ROGER Romain CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU

55 267 VSN 8COLL Quentin VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

56 268 VSN 7* LEBOURCQ Raphael VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

57 248 AQU 6* PICARD Alban CC MARMANDAIS
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°43 - 1/1

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Benjamines

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 183 HDF 400CASPER Téa AC MONTDIDIER

2 180 AURA 385JACQUEMOT Clara EVIAN VELO

3 195 GES 370KRIEGER Camille ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER

4 186 IDF 355VALADE Alexandra LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR

5 181 BRE 340BLAIZE Lena UC CARHAIX

6 189 PRO 325FERRE Marine GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

7 187 BFC 310CORTES Laura ROUE D`OR NOIDANS

8 201 POC 295BONNIN Noemie C.C.VERVANT

9 185 IDF 280DUBREIL Ivy US METRO TRANSPORTS

10 179 AURA 265* GERY Celia V.C. RAMBERTOIS

11 188 BFC 250SAINTVOIRIN Flavie A.C.T. BELFORT

12 184 HDF 241* JALMAIN Jordan CC NOGENT / OISE

13 178 PDL 232* TRIDON Lindsey EC MAYENNAISE

14 191 CEN 223DEPYE Julie VC BLANCOIS

15 208 CAZ 214BOUISSON Eva VS HYEROIS

16 177 PDL 205BRISARD Ines VC CHALLANDAIS

17 197 AQU 196COLIN Emma VC PAYS DE LANGON

18 198 AQU 187* DUPIN Melanie VC STE LIVRADE

19 200 NOR 178* LECOEUR Lisa VC ROUEN 76

20 182 BRE 169* JOUAULT Ambre CC VITREEN

21 194 MPY 160* PREVOST Emilie US FRONTON

22 202 POC 151CACAULT Evaelle C.C.VERVANT

23 192 CEN 142VANNIER Lola US BONNY

24 209 CAZ 133* CHAMBRE Vainui VS SEYNOIS

25 193 MPY 124ALMANSA Carla US FRONTON

26 196 GES 115WEITMANN Margaux CYCLE GOLBEEN

27 190 PRO 106* IMBERT Julie V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

28 199 NOR 97LECHAT Amandine UC BRICQUEBEC

29 204 REU 88* SAMINADIN Adeline VELO CLUB DE L`EST

30 207 LAR 79* MILLO Estelle BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL

31 206 LAR 70* MATA Rebecca VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

32 203 REU 67LYCURGUE Lara CYCLO CLUB BENEDICTINS

33 210 VSN 64* FARGUES Ena A.T.A.C VTT ARAGON

34 205 LIM 61* DELAGE Johana ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

35 211 VSN 58* FORGERON Maelys VELO SPRINT ST AMBROISIEN
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°44 - 1/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Benjamins

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 168 LAR 400LEBOURCQ Yohan VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

2 164 LIM 385BARUSSEAU Mathéo V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE

3 145 MPY 370BABAUX Valentin ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE

4 157 NOR 355LEGENDRE Sam VC SAINT JAMES

5 154 AQU 340PANCHE Maxime VC PAYS DE LANGON

6 123 AURA 325BRAJON Robin VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS

7 120 PDL 310VERGER Lucas UC ENTRAMMES PARNE FORCE

8 137 BFC 295MONTMILLON Yannis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

9 158 NOR 280PAVIS Evan UC DU MORTAINAIS

10 133 IDF 265ROUSSEAU Benjamin CSM CLAMART

11 148 MPY 250* MILLET Baptiste ALBI VELO SPORT

12 151 GES 241MORTIER Thibaut V.C.LANGROIS

13 138 BFC 232WOLSKI Louis CREUSOT CYCLISME

14 150 GES 223HOELLINGER Aurélien P.E. HAGUENAU - TRM

15 119 PDL 214ROUXEL Eliot CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

16 125 BRE 205PREMEL Robin VS DRENNECOIS

17 129 HDF 196L`HOTE Antoine VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

18 128 HDF 187GRISEL Matys CC NOGENT / OISE

19 147 MPY 178JACOTEY Nathan AC NEGREPELISSE

20 118 PDL 169* MENANTEAU Lucas LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYC

21 155 AQU 160PICARD Paul CC MARMANDAIS

22 149 GES 151DEBLOCK Téo ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER

23 162 REU 142* MALLARD Gaëtan VELO CLUB DE L`EST

24 127 HDF 133BONNAY Lucas VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

25 144 CEN 124PREVELATO Gabriel VC CONTROIS

26 152 GES 115* SPARFEL Aubin CYCLE GOLBEEN

27 140 PRO 106* MASSA Dylan GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

28 136 BFC 97LEGROS Thibault ROUE D`OR NOIDANS

29 126 BRE 88SAMSON Valentin UC CARHAIX

30 124 AURA 79COMMUNAL Kylian VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS

31 135 BFC 70BERGER Baptiste VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

32 132 IDF 67MERCIER Edwin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

33 170 LAR 64PEREZ Mathieu VELO CLUB CEVENOL

34 161 REU 61HOARAU Maël Jym TEAM 974 SAINT PIERROISE

35 131 IDF 58FONTAINE Alexis JS FERTE GAUCHER

36 130 HDF 55* RIFFLET Matis EC ABBEVILLOISE

37 167 LAR 52DONADILLE Diego VELO CLUB CEVENOL

38 117 PDL 49* LEROUX Leopold EV ANGERS DOUTRE

39 174 CAZ 46* ROCCHI Sloan VC ROCHEVILLOIS

40 142 CEN 43CHARLUET Enzo VC BLANCOIS

41 121 AURA 40ANDRE Alexi G.O. LA LECHERE

42 146 MPY 37CASTOR Clément COUSERANS CYCLISTE

43 122 AURA 34* BERGAUD Sacha AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET

44 134 IDF 31* SIMON Jules CSM CLAMART

45 143 CEN 28GAILLARD Florian US ARGENTONNAISE

46 153 AQU 25* BOLOQUY LARCHE Nicola VC PAYS DE LANGON
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°44 - 2/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Benjamins

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

47 139 PRO 22* FOGLIO Axel GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

48 160 POC 19HIBBERD Henry C.C.VERVANT

49 163 LIM 16* AUGRY Alexandre U.V.LIMOUSINE

50 159 POC 13DUBOIS Clement V.NAINTRE

51 156 NOR 12HECTOR Raphaël VC EVREUX

52 171 CAZ 11* AUDET Kevin LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME

53 176 VSN 10BONHOURE Tom G.S.COURSAN-NARBONNE

54 172 CAZ 9CHAPARRO Flavio VS HYEROIS

55 169 LAR 8LORAIN Clement BEZIERS-MEDITERRANEE CYCL

56 175 VSN 7* AURIOL Kellian VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

57 166 LIM 6* JOURDE Clément ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

58 141 PRO 5TAPIZ Hugo GRAND BRAQUET DE MARSEILLE

59 173 CAZ 4* DIEUDONNE Tom VC DRACENOIS

60 165 LIM 3GIROIR Dorian U.C.CONDAT
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°45 - 1/1

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Minimes Filles

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 73 PDL 400BOULAIS Flavie LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYC

2 102 NOR 385BLOT Apolline VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT

3 77 AURA 370BURQUIER Line VTT PAYS DE GAVOT

4 83 HDF 355* RADADI Ambre CC FORMERIE

5 103 NOR 340* LEVEEL Lee Lone ES CAEN

6 88 BFC 325DUMOULIN Lucie AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

7 85 IDF 310* PRUDENT Farrah TEAM 94 CYCLING

8 109 LIM 295LAVAUD Soline U.C.CONDAT

9 79 BRE 280JOUET Meriane VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.

10 93 CEN 265* GAUCHER Emma GUIDON CHALETTOIS

11 107 REU 250LEGROS Kassandra CYCLO CLUB BENEDICTINS

12 87 BFC 241DEVAUX Pauline V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

13 84 IDF 232FAHY Camille JS FERTE GAUCHER

14 95 MPY 223LABASTUGUE Jade GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

15 80 BRE 214* TREGOUET Maurene VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.

16 78 AURA 205VULLIET Lison U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY

17 92 CEN 196BERNARD Floraine US LA CHATRE

18 86 IDF 187RIOBE Alice CSM CLAMART

19 82 HDF 178JOSSE Pauline AC MONTDIDIER

20 101 AQU 169SMITH Johanna CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

21 110 LAR 160DAUMAS Noemie VC ST GILLOIS

22 74 PDL 151PROUTEAU Lorine LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYC

23 113 CAZ 142* MILLIERE Jeanne VS SEYNOIS

24 90 PRO 133* CHASTEL Carla V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

25 115 VSN 124* BOISSIERE Madison VC MT.AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS

26 106 REU 115ALMAR Chloé CYCLO CLUB BENEDICTINS

27 76 AURA 106* ARNAUD Saska LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM

28 100 AQU 97* BIASON Romane CC MARMANDAIS

29 75 PDL 88ROUXEL Chloe CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

30 94 MPY 79* COMBES Jade ALBI VELO SPORT

31 97 GES 70DEMANGE Océane US THIERVILLE

32 104 POC 67* COLLET Eva V.C.ROCHEFORT

33 81 HDF 64GODIOT Hortense CC CAMBRESIEN

34 98 GES 61FREY Samantha ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER

35 108 LIM 58* DEMAY Flora U.C.CONDAT

36 89 BFC 55* GALLEZOT Electa V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

37 112 LAR 52GOMEZ Sophie CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU

38 96 MPY 49LHUILIER Jeanne COUSERANS CYCLISTE

39 111 LAR 46* DUPONCHEL Coralie VC ST GILLOIS

40 91 PRO 43DUMAINE Gladys V.C. LE THOR GADAGNE

41 305 CAZ 40BELLENGE Camille VC DREGENOIS

42 105 POC 37GUIBERTEAU Morgane U.V.ANGERIENNE

43 99 GES 34* REBOUT Elodie CYCLE GOLBEEN

44 116 VSN 31* CABROLIER Louise MOUSQUETAIRES CYCLISTES PRA

45 114 CAZ 28* VENGEON Victoria VC ROCHEVILLOIS
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°46 - 1/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Minimes Garçons

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

1 24 BFC 400GAUTHERAT Pierre GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

2 8 AURA 385NOAILLY Matthias U.C. BELLEVILLOISE

3 20 IDF 370MAURICIO Flavio ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE

4 40 GES 355DELEHAYE Olivier UC BASSIN HOUILLER

5 2 PDL 340CHAILLOT Enzo PEDALE NANTAISE

6 7 AURA 325NISSAS Joris CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAI

7 1 PDL 310BOULET Enzo UC ENTRAMMES PARNE FORCE

8 51 NOR 295THEODAT Alexis ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER

9 43 GES 280* TRAVERT Paul CYCLE GOLBEEN

10 9 AURA 265NONNATO Enzo LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION

11 21 IDF 250SELLIER Mathis PARISIS A.C. 95

12 35 MPY 241MILLET Clément ALBI VELO SPORT

13 3 PDL 232* LE CLAIRE Noa US PONTCHATELAINE

14 4 PDL 223RUEL Dorian AC BREVINOIS

15 25 BFC 214LETHIER Melvyn VELO CLUB ORNANS

16 28 PRO 205* VENDELLI Lucas A.C. BOLLENE

17 42 GES 196ROBERT Yohann CYCLE GOLBEEN

18 23 BFC 187CHAMBREY Alan ROUE D`OR NOIDANS

19 19 IDF 178GAUTIER Charles PARISIS A.C. 95

20 41 GES 169KRAEMER Léo ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER

21 54 REU 160BOXE Alexandre TEAM 974 SAINT PIERROISE

22 72 VSN 151MALRIC Enzo VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

23 44 GES 142WALLIANG Thibault 110 CYCLISME ILLZACH

24 10 BRE 133GERMAIN Kylian EC QUEVENOISE

25 65 CAZ 124CARBONI Alex VS HYEROIS

26 68 CAZ 115TIPHAIGNE Mathis UC MONACO

27 33 CEN 106JUDAS Mathis 4S ST SATUR

28 6 AURA 97* FAISSOLE DURAND Lucas CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS

29 11 BRE 88OLLIVEAUX Remi CC UZELAIS

30 55 REU 79GONTHIER Florian TEAM 974 SAINT PIERROISE

31 39 MPY 70WATTELLE Célestin VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

32 53 POC 67POUVREAULT Gregory V.C.SAINTAIS

33 29 PRO 64WAVRANT Gaetan V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE

34 61 LAR 61DEL CASTILLO Arthur G.S.COURSAN-NARBONNE

35 30 CEN 58BRIDRON Thibaud GUIDON CHALETTOIS

36 60 LAR 55ARCHE Axel CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU

37 38 MPY 52* TREMOULET Antoine UV MAZAMET

38 32 CEN 49GOHON Lucas VC LUCEEN

39 17 IDF 46BOULAIRE Angus JS FERTE GAUCHER

40 62 LAR 43GENEST Remi VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

41 15 HDF 40MENAGER Enzo CC FORMERIE

42 5 AURA 37BURNET Pierrick VTT PAYS DE GAVOT

43 37 MPY 34* SAUBERE Loïs COUSERANS CYCLISTE

44 36 MPY 31OURLIAC Tino GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

45 64 LAR 28RAUS Jerome CLUB CYCLISTE BOULOU

46 63 LAR 25LAWSON Yanis VELO CLUB CEVENOL
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Clas Dos Nom Prénom Comité

Communiqué N°46 - 2/2

PointsClub

Narbonne (11)

Minimes Garçons

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017

Classement Vitesse

47 49 NOR 22DUPREY Guillaume UC BRICQUEBEC

48 18 IDF 19DAVY Augustin CSM CLAMART

49 13 HDF 16DURAZZI Nolan CC NOGENT / OISE

50 48 AQU 13* SULLETIS Paul VC PAYS DE LANGON

51 58 LIM 12CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT

52 12 HDF 11DHOOGE Alexandre CC NOGENT / OISE

53 52 POC 10BONNIN Matheo C.C.VERVANT

54 71 VSN 9FRANCOIS Luca VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS

55 46 AQU 8COLIN Maxime VC PAYS DE LANGON

56 26 BFC 7WILHELM Lucas GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

57 31 CEN 6GAPPINI Killian VS CACIEN

58 59 LIM 5LAFEUILLE Jordan ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

59 50 NOR 4* NICODEME Kylian VC CATENAY

60 66 CAZ 3LAFOSSE Mathis VS SEYNOIS

61 69 CAZ 2* VIEUX PELON Romain VS HYEROIS

62 22 BFC 1* BERRARDET Yannis Josep VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

63 27 PRO 1* REIGNIER Tom VC SAINT ANTOINE/GAVOTTE

64 47 AQU 1LAFFINEUR Theo CS CASTELJALOUSAIN

65 34 CEN 1LEMOINE Julien VC CONTROIS

66 45 AQU 1* BOURDEJEAU Bastien CS CASTELJALOUSAIN

67 57 LIM 1CAMUS Emilien U.C.CONDAT

68 56 LIM 1AZILE LOZACH Julien ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC

69 67 CAZ 1* SABATIER Theo VC DRACENOIS

70 14 HDF 1MARECHAL Valentin EC ABBEVILLOISE

71 16 HDF 1SCHRICKE Lucas CC CAMBRESIEN

72 70 VSN 1* CAPDEVILA Remy AS CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE
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Clas. Comité Points

Classement Vitesse Par Equipe

Trophée de France des Jeunes Cyclistes 2017 Communiqué N°47 - 1/1

Détail

Narbonne (11)

1 AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 3404

FRIOT Jules (PG) 355

PERRIN Sacha (PG) 325

BRAJON Robin (BG) 325

NOAILLY Matthias (MG)

BURQUIER Line (MF)NISSAS Joris (MG) 325
385

370

79COMMUNAL Kylian (BG)

265GERY Celia (BF)

JACQUEMOT Clara (BF)

BOURASSEAU Léa (PF)

385

385
205VULLIET Lison (MF)

2 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 3050

SIRE Lucas (PG) 241

MAHE Arthur (PG) 223

VERGER Lucas (BG) 310

CHAILLOT Enzo (MG)

GAUGAIN Centyne (PF)BOULET Enzo (MG) 310
340

280

214ROUXEL Eliot (BG)

232TRIDON Lindsey (BF)

JOLLY Emma (PF)

BOULAIS Flavie (MF)

295

400
205BRISARD Ines (BF)

3 ILE DE FRANCE 2867

BOUTELOUP Alexis (PG) 196

DUSEAUX Mathis (PG) 142

ROUSSEAU Benjamin (BG) 265

MAURICIO Flavio (MG)

PRUDENT Farrah (MF)SELLIER Mathis (MG) 250
370

310

67MERCIER Edwin (BG)

280DUBREIL Ivy (BF)

VALADE Alexandra (BF)

JACQ Mélaine (PF)

355

400
232FAHY Camille (MF)

4 NORMANDIE 2843

PICHOT Donovan (PG) 400

DELPRAT Léo (PG) 151

LEGENDRE Sam (BG) 355

THEODAT Alexis (MG)

LEVEEL Lee Lone (MF)DUPREY Guillaume (MG) 22
295

340

280PAVIS Evan (BG)

178LECOEUR Lisa (BF)

DOLLION Margo (PF)

BLOT Apolline (MF)

340

385
97LECHAT Amandine (BF)

5BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE2633

GUILLET Yanis (PG) 178

MONTAGNON Titoine (PG) 55

MONTMILLON Yannis (BG) 295

GAUTHERAT Pierre (MG)

SAINTVOIRIN Flavie (BF)LETHIER Melvyn (MG) 214
400

250

232WOLSKI Louis (BG)

241DEVAUX Pauline (MF)

CORTES Laura (BF)

DUMOULIN Lucie (MF)

310

325
133MONTAGNON Méline (PF)

6 MIDI-PYRENEES 2555

GOUZI Timéo (PG) 295

CAYRE Yoan (PG) 265

BABAUX Valentin (BG) 370

MILLET Clément (MG)

PREVOST Laure (PF)WATTELLE Célestin (MG) 70
241

187

250MILLET Baptiste (BG)

160PREVOST Emilie (BF)

LABASTUGUE Jade (MF)

ROUANET Anaïs (PF)

223

370
124ALMANSA Carla (BF)

7 HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2444

LABBE Pierrick (PG) 385

COLLIER Eloi (PG) 214

L`HOTE Antoine (BG) 196

MENAGER Enzo (MG)

JALMAIN Jordan (BF)DURAZZI Nolan (MG) 16
40

241

187GRISEL Matys (BG)

232ONESIME Adèle (PF)

RADADI Ambre (MF)

CASPER Téa (BF)

355

400
178JOSSE Pauline (MF)

8 GRAND-EST 2405

PIERRON Julien (PG) 310

BROSED OTAL Emile (PG) 58

MORTIER Thibaut (BG) 241

DELEHAYE Olivier (MG)

SPARFEL Anaëlle (PF)TRAVERT Paul (MG) 280
355

142

223HOELLINGER Aurélien (BG)

115WEITMANN Margaux (BF)

FERNANDES Pauline (PF)

KRIEGER Camille (BF)

241

370
70DEMANGE Océane (MF)

9 PROVENCE 2009

SARGOUSSE Neo (PG) 340

MARTINEZ Loris (PG) 133

MASSA Dylan (BG) 106

VENDELLI Lucas (MG)

PATELLARO Lorena (PF)WAVRANT Gaetan (MG) 64
205

265

22FOGLIO Axel (BG)

133CHASTEL Carla (MF)

PLAGNIOL Maeva (PF)

FERRE Marine (BF)

310

325
106IMBERT Julie (BF)

10 BRETAGNE 1991

HERNOT Lomick (PG) 250

SAMSON Baptiste (PG) 46

PREMEL Robin (BG) 205

GERMAIN Kylian (MG)

TREGOUET Maurene (MF)OLLIVEAUX Remi (MG) 88
133

214

88SAMSON Valentin (BG)

178DREANO Clara (PF)

JOUET Meriane (MF)

BLAIZE Lena (BF)

280

340
169JOUAULT Ambre (BF)

11 LA REUNION 1889

LAUGIER Nicolas (PG) 370

AUGUSTE Vincent (PG) 160

MALLARD Gaëtan (BG) 142

BOXE Alexandre (MG)

LENCLUME Emie (PF)GONTHIER Florian (MG) 79
160

214

61HOARAU Maël Jym (BG)

115ALMAR Chloé (MF)

LEGROS Kassandra (MF)

GRONDIN Léa (PF)

250

250
88SAMINADIN Adeline (BF)

12 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 1832

JALINIER Tobyan (PG) 169

LIGONNIERE Leny (PG) 124

PREVELATO Gabriel (BG) 124

JUDAS Mathis (MG)

DEPYE Julie (BF)BRIDRON Thibaud (MG) 58
106

223

43CHARLUET Enzo (BG)

196BERNARD Floraine (MF)

GAUCHER Emma (MF)

METIVIER Maëva (PF)

265

355
169MHUN Nell (PF)

13 AQUITAINE 1770

GAUTRAIS Jules (PG) 232

LAUR Diego (PG) 25

PANCHE Maxime (BG) 340

SULLETIS Paul (MG)

DUPIN Melanie (BF)COLIN Maxime (MG) 8
13

187

160PICARD Paul (BG)

169SMITH Johanna (MF)

COLIN Emma (BF)

LAFFINEUR Louise (PF)

196

325
115BOULANGER RYBAK Celia (PF)

14 POITOU-CHARENTES 1352

CHAVANEL Clement (PG) 280

GAUTHIER Gabin (PG) 22

HIBBERD Henry (BG) 19

POUVREAULT Gregory (MG)

GERDIL Tessa (PF)BONNIN Matheo (MG) 10
67

205

13DUBOIS Clement (BG)

151CACAULT Evaelle (BF)

TESSIER Anastasia (PF)

BONNIN Noemie (BF)

223

295
67COLLET Eva (MF)

15 COTE D'AZUR 1179

ROCCHI Timéo (PG) 97

MACIA Quentin (PG) 40

ROCCHI Sloan (BG) 46

CARBONI Alex (MG)

MILLIERE Jeanne (MF)TIPHAIGNE Mathis (MG) 115
124

142

11AUDET Kevin (BG)

133CHAMBRE Vainui (BF)

BELLENGE Jeanne (PF)

BOUISSON Eva (BF)

196

214
61SABATIER Lena (PF)

16 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1144

LAZAREVIEZ Tom (PG) 70

DESCHAMPS GRANIER Theo (P 12

LEBOURCQ Yohan (BG) 400

DEL CASTILLO Arthur (MG)

MILLO Estelle (BF)ARCHE Axel (MG) 55
61

79

64PEREZ Mathieu (BG)

70MATA Rebecca (BF)

DAGUTS Garance (PF)

DAUMAS Noemie (MF)

106

160
67CHASSERAY Lily Rose (PF)

17 LIMOUSIN 1073

FESTOC Noah (PG) 64

BREANT Quentin (PG) 43

BARUSSEAU Mathéo (BG) 385

CARREY Jaimes (MG)

RETAILLEAU Manon (PF)LAFEUILLE Jordan (MG) 5
12

64

16AUGRY Alexandre (BG)

61DELAGE Johana (BF)

TIONI Capucine (PF)

LAVAUD Soline (MF)

70

295
58DEMAY Flora (MF)

18 VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS 551

COLL Quentin (PG) 8

LEBOURCQ Raphael (PG) 7

BONHOURE Tom (BG) 10

MALRIC Enzo (MG)

HAUTEFEUILLE Charline (PF)FRANCOIS Luca (MG) 9
151

58

7AURIOL Kellian (BG)

58FORGERON Maelys (BF)

FARGUES Ena (BF)

BOISSIERE Madison (MF)

64

124
55LAURENT Celiane (PF)
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